
CHANGAL & ASSOCIATES
CHARTIRED ACCOUNTANTS

'cURtJVILA" - 3l. Shrinath Colony,

Divcrsion Road. KIIARGONE
't cl. (07282\ 235235

EIIIsB{r r Aoev s\'rRrrt sHtKsHA MAH 4vIDHYALAY BoRAw {N
BALANCE SHIET

FORTHE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

ASSESSMENT YEAR 2022.2023

LIABILITIES AMOUNT AMOUNT ASSETS AMOUNT AMOUNT

INSTTTUTIONAL FUND

I-css : Deficil2l-22

OTHERLIBLITIf,S
cBYSTBonwan
Caulion Money

Sundry Crednors

TDS Payabl€

Salary Payabl€

FIXED ASSETS

DEPOSIT & SECURJTIES

SecurityDepo-MPIB
FD with CCB

CURRENT ASSETS

ADVANCE
Staff & Olhcrs

CASH & BANK BALANCIS
Sbi Borawan

JSKB Lld,Borawana A/c 885

srare Bank oflndiaschalarhip al

40.56,313.16

(1,01,364.33)

r,85,80,897.00

2,08,70,447 .56

5,22,804.00

3.30,553.00

4,600.00

3,t9,616.00

4,r0,463.00

6?,8r,950.00

39,54,948.83

2,20,48,020.56

10.000.00

4,00,463.00

17850.36

't7854.03

5145i.00

62,500.00

1,67,159.39

AS PER OUR REPORT OF EVEN DATE ATTACHEDPLACE : KHARGONE

DA I L : AUGUS] l0. 2022 II \1,
I M,l ---1,- 'i l'l,la-----:-

Chid$$ountant
GSTST

FOR. CHANGAL & ASSOCIATES



CHANGAL & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

"GURUVILA'I - 31, Shrinarh Coto
Divcrsion Road, KHARGOI

GULABBAIYADAVSMRITISHIKSHAMAE;ii;iiYA_;MM
INCOME & EXPENDITURf, ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 3I.03.2022
ASSESSMENT YEAR 2022.2023

PARTICULARS AMOUNT PARTICULARS AMOUNTAmlialion Fee

jBankCommhsion

Comput€r Expenses

Consultancy Fee Exp.

Gen€ral Chafges

Library Expenses

L€gal Fee

House Keeping Exp.

Lab Expenses

Elcctricity Charges

Exm Exp.

Carden Mainhnce Exp.

PrintinS Stationery

Repairin8 & Mainlance

Salary

Security Salary Exp.

S€nminarDxp.

s13ffT.A.D.A.

2,83,000.00 Tuilion Fees B Ed
6,080.00 Tuirion Fees MEd
2,740.19 IntercstR€ccived

1,50,525.00 Otherlncom€
r,02,600.00

3,23,007.00

20,635.00

20,000.00

3,98,560.00

2,975.00

2,216.00

t7,156.60

33,500.00

2,04,840.00

2,500.00

2,96,991.00

r6,183.00

1,41,667.50

29,17 ,690.00

5,81,878.00

28,100.00

51,531.00

40,359.92

4,81,742.12

21,53,631.00 Deficit

63,38,500.

18,21,000.

17,878.l

I,0r,364.1.!

Deprecirtiotr

(f,xcess ofE4enditur€ Ov€r Incom.)

PLACE : KTIARGONE

DATE : AUGUST 30, 2022
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